
151 L—lla.

Note I.—The amounts that are accompanied by an asterisk (*) are for two of the above
purposes, but the voting-paper does not show any separate allocation.

Note 2.—ln the cases in which the total amount of the loan is not exhausted by the amount or
amounts set under any or all the above headings, the balance is for purposes other than those requested
to be shown in the return.

Summary. £
Sewerage .. .. .. .'. .. .. .. 201,100
Drainage .... .. .. .. .. .. 159,468
Water-supply .. .. .... .. .. .. 309,159

£669,727

22nd October, 1912. Jas. A. Martin.

EXHIBIT Q.
Return showing Amounts provisionally and finally approved for each Month from the

Date of the Act becoming operative to the 19th October, 1912.
These amounts are ta. :en :rom t' .e minute-books of the Adv

date are also show:
ances e pi ■yments to ti Lβ a ove
n.

Amounts provisionally
approved.

Amounts finally
approved. Amounts paid over.

1910.
March
April
May-
June
July
August..
September
October
November
December

1911.

£
525,085
143,606
124,170
213,427
161,936
91,130

193,658
147,930
166,975
24,645

£
Nil

23,986
20,400

140,105
72,015

147,965
35,700
44,520
61,435
41,545

£
Nil

13,500
15,070
13,000
39,130
88,210
36,690
20,930
12,785

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

1912.

115,099
76,165

238,299
11,350
17,255
61,110
89,354

234,645
107.150
148,969
26,770
12,550

75,255
202,205
90,485
66,115

120,915
147,094
117,350
83,900
37,525
74,560

124.440
45,080

38,335
56,890
70,655
61,545
44,255
31,445
88,435
55.665
56,765
61,145
43,630
85,890

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October (19th) ..

38,185
17,365
24,930
11,885
10.550
5,865

22,405
11,240
60,785

50

212,550
18,400
21,555
16,440
20,005
29,820
47,220
22,600
42.760

76,685
104,020
81,005
65.815
53.005
57,140
35,105
74,955
44,100
41,265
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