Note 1.—The amounts that are accompanied by an asterisk (\*) are for two of the above purposes, but the voting-paper does not show any separate allocation.

Note 2.—In the cases in which the total amount of the loan is not exhausted by the amount or amounts set under any or all the above headings, the balance is for purposes other than those requested to be shown in the return.

	* *		Sumn	nary.			£
Sewerage		• •					 201,100
Drainage		•		• •	• •	••	 159,468
Water-suppl			18 m				 309,159
		- · . A					£669,727

22nd October, 1912.

JAS. A. MARTIN.

EXHIBIT Q.

RETURN SHOWING AMOUNTS PROVISIONALLY AND FINALLY APPROVED FOR EACH MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE ACT BECOMING OPERATIVE TO THE 19TH OCTOBER, 1912.

These amounts are taken from the minute-books of the Advances Board. The payments to the above date are also shown.

				Amounts provisionally approved.	Amounts finally approved.	Amounts paid over
	1910.			£	£	£
March				525,085	Nil	Nil
April				143,606	23,986	
May		• •		124,170	20,400	13,500
June				213,427	140,105	15,070
July				161,936	72,015	13,000
August				91,130	147,965	39,130
September				193,658	35,700	88,210
October				147,930	44,520	36,690
November				166,975	61,435	20,930
December				24,645	41,545	12,785
	1911.					•
January				115,099	75,255	38,335
February				76,165	202,205	56,890
March				238,299	90,485	70,655
April				11,350	66,115	61,545
May				17,255	120,915	44,255
June				61,110	147,094	31,445
July				89,354	117,350	88,435
August				234,645	83,900	55,665
September				107,150	37,525	56,765
October				148,969	74,560	61,145
November				26,770	124,440	43,630
December		• •		12,550	45,080	85,890
Decomber	1912.	• •		12,000	10,000	00,000
January				38,185	212,550	76,685
February	••			17,365	18,400	104,020
March		• • •	• • •	24,930	21,555	81,005
April				11,885	16,440	65,815
nur '	• •		• •	10.550	20,005	53,005
T Č	• •	• •	• •	5,865	29,820	57,140
т 1	• •	• •	• • •	22,405	47,220	35,140 $35,105$
. •	• •	• •	• •	11,240	22,600	74,955
August		• •	• •	60,785	$\frac{22,000}{42,760}$	
September	• •	• •	• •	50	*	$\frac{44,100}{41,965}$
October (19th)	• •	• •	• •	ου	••	41,265